Previous Vectron Model Numbers TC-200
Frequency Range 311.04 MHz – 777.6 MHz
Standard Frequencies 311.04, 622.08, 625.00, 644.5313, 666.5143, 669.3266,
777.6 MHz
Parameter Min Typ Max Units Operating temp range
vs. operating temperature range
(Referenced to +25°C)
-4.1 +4.1 ppm -40 … +85°C

4 Subject to technical modifi cation.
5 Contact factory for availability.
How to order this product:
Stability Code:
416:  ±4.1ppm
Supply Voltage:
D:  5 V
E:  3.3 V
Temperature Range:
E:  -40...+85°C
T:  0...+70°C
Freq. Adjust Option:
1: Electrical Freq. Adjust
Height:
0: 6.35 mm
RF Output Code:
C:  PECL
Package:
190: (type C1)
Vectron International•267 LowellRoad, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-88-VECTRON-1